CANNOCK CHASE TREC 2023 22-07-2023

Final POR Results level 4

Rider
Number

70

72
75
76
73
71
74

Name

Caroline
Brammer

Kate Gillam
Claire Pollard
Amy George
Diane Smith
Sarah Addis
Kirsty Adams

Pair Total

-202

-238
-288
-323
-439
-570

Status

competitor

competitor
competitor
competitor
competitor
competitor

eliminated

MAPROOM | START | SYCAMORE HILL

maproom

0
25
0
0

start

O o o o oo

TICKET
ticket
good

20

20
20
20
20
20
0
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OLDACRE VALLEY
TICKET A

ticket
special
bad (F3)

0

20

20

OLDACRE VALLEY
TICKET B

ticket
special
good (F9)

0

20

20

COPPICE HILL
TICKET

ticket

special

good (C2)

20

20

o o|lo|o o

Final POR Results level 4

COPPICE HILL
3.41 km, 7.0 km/h
ideal time

29

29
29
29
29
29
29



CANNOCK CHASE TREC 2023 22-07-2023

Rider
Number

70
72
75
76
73
71
74

actual | time other
time | penalty | penalty
34 5 0

44 15 0

48 19 0

49 20 30

106 |77 0

106 |77 0

93 64 0

MERE PITS TICKET | OAT HILL TICKET

ticket
special
good (D8)

20
0
20
0
20
0
0

A

ticket
special
good (G1)

0
20
20
20
0
0
0

OAT HILL TICKET
B

ticket

special

bad (D5)

0
0
0
0
20
20
0
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MILFORD COMMON
POND TICKET
ticket

special

good (D1)

20
20
20
20
0

20
20
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MILFORD CHECKPOINT | actual | time

2.36 km, 8.0 km/h
ideal time

17
17
17
17
17
17
17

time

38
36
30
27
30
43
29

penalty

21
19
13
10
13
26
12

other
penalty

30
30

30
30
30



CANNOCK CHASE TREC 2023 22-07-2023 Final POR Results level 4

Rider MILFORD MILFORD |MILFORD 'BOTTOM | OATHILL NBROCTON STEPPING | actual time other | HAYWOOD HAYWOOD HAYWOOD

Number COMMON COMMON |COMMON | TRACK RETURN | COPPICE STONES time | penalty | penalty | PARK TICKET WARREN WARREN
TICKETA | TICKETB |TICKETC |TICKET TICKET TICKET 4.22 km, 8.5 ticket TICKET A ticket
ticket ticket ticket ticket ticket ticket km/h special ticket good
special special special special special special ideal time good (H7) special
good (J6) good (J3) | bad (J1) good (A6) | good (E4) | good (A8) good (H2)

70 20 0 0 0 0 20 29 67 38 30 0 20 20

72 20 20 0 20 0 0 29 78 49 30 20 20 20

75 20 0 0 20 20 20 29 83 54 30 0 20 20

76 20 0 20 20 20 20 29 90 61 30 0 20 20

73 20 20 0 0 0 20 29 106 77 30 0 20 20

71 20 20 0 20 0 20 29 88 59 30 0 20 30

74 20 0 0 0 0 0 29 93 64 0 0 0 20
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CANNOCK CHASE TREC 2023 22-07-2023

Rider
Number

70
72
75
76
73
71
74

SHERBROOK
RETURN
TICKET
ticket

good

O ol o o o

SHERBROOK
RETURN

5.09 km, 9.0 km/
h

ideal time

33
33
33

33

33

actual | time
time | penalty
43 10

47 14

58 25

71 38

44 11

other
penalty

50

50

SHERWOOD SHERWOOD
BANKS TICKET | BANKS TICKET
A B

ticket ticket
special special
good (B5) bad (B7)

20 0

0 0

0 0

20 0

0 0

20 0

0 0

Page 1.4

STAFFORDSHIRE
WAY TICKET
ticket

special

good (E7)

CHASE
ROAD
TICKET
ticket
special
good (C9)

0
0
0
20

20
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L2 GRIDS
BAD
TICKET
ticket
special
bad (G4)

0

0
0
0
0
0
0

SHERWOOD
BANKS TICKET
C

ticket

special

good (B3)

0
0
20
20
20
20
0



CANNOCK CHASE TREC 2023 22-07-2023

Rider
Number

70
72
75
76
73
71
74

CHASE ROAD | ANSON'S

CORNER
TICKET
ticket
special
good (C4)

20
20
20
20
20
20
0

BANKCLEARING
TICKET

ticket

special

good (A1)

20
20
20
20
20
20
0

GLACIAL
BOULDER
TICKET
ticket
special
bad (G6)

0
20
0
20
0
0
20

GLACIAL
BOULDER
7.85 km, 8.5
km/h

ideal time

55
55
55
86

55

actual | time
time | penalty
79 24

75 20

97 42

76 9

83 28

Page 1.5

other
penalty

oo o o

50

CROSS BRITTAIN
WAY TICKET A
ticket

special

good (A4)

20
0
20
0
20
20
0

CROSS BRITTAIN
WAY TICKET B
ticket

special

bad (J8)

O O o/lo o o o
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FINISH

0.08 km, 10.0 km/
h

ideal time

oo o o

86
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Rider actual time other | offcourse
Number | time | penalty penalty | visits

70 14 14 30
72 11 11 30
75 15 15 30
76 13 13 0
73 104 49 30
71 144 58 50
74 19 19
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